RESTAURANT
f SOUPS & SALADS _ ZMW
Lemon Coriander Soup 120.00

Savory light soup with intense flavor of
lemon and coriander V/VE

ADD Ons- Chicken

Tom Yum Soup
Savory light soup with chicken, button
mushrooms and cherrytomatoes G

ADD Ons - Prawns

Oven Roasted Tomato Soup
Served with toasted bread rolls G

Kachumbari Salad

With a garam masala dressing, papadumes,
onion, tomato, cucumber, and fresh herbs
V/VE

Greek Salad
Iceberg lettuce, colored bell peppers,

tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, olives,
& feta cheese D/V

Caesar Salad with Chicken
Iceberg lettuce with parmesan shavings and
grilled chicken stripes G/D

f PAN ASIAN SNACKS

Chicken Tikka

Spicy boneless chicken prepared in a
tandoor seasoned with lemon juice and
freshy chopped coriander G

IRDCAGE

30.00

125.00

45.00

125.00

140.00

155.00

185.00

275.00

Chicken 65
Boneless chicken thigh cut into bite size
morsels and season generously with Indian

spices then tossed with fresh herbs to finish
G/V

Samosas - 5pcs (Chicken, Beef or Veg)
Stuffed with potatoes and green peas and
served with 1 chutney G/V

Vegetable Spring Rolls - 5pcs
Homemade spring rolls Served with sweet chili
sauce G/V

Crispy Tilapia Tempura
Boneless tilapia strips coated in tempura
batter and deep fried till crisp G/F/E

Chicken Wings - 6pcs
Spicy BBQ chicken wings served with crispy
onionrings D

Club Sandwich

Layers of toasted white bread with grilled beef
bacon, grilled chicken breast, omelet, lettuce,
tomato, and mayo served with French fries
G/D/E

Chicken Mayo
In white bread served with French fries D/G/E

Vegan Ciabatta
Ciabatta bread with grilled vegetables,
cornichons, and basil pesto sauce V/G/N/VE

Classic Burger
Beef patty served on a sesame seed bun,
served with French fries G/D/P/E

ADD Ons — Extra Cheese

Extra Bacon
Extra Burger Patty

250.00

95.00

95.00

240.00

200.00

185.00

195.00

170.00

210.00

30.00
45.00
55.00

V: vegetarian D : contains dairy G : contains gluten C : contains crustaceans F : contains fish E: contains Eggs
N : contains nuts S : contains soy, Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Raisins P : contains pork, VE: Vegan

Some menu items may contain traces of alcohol & or nuts. Fish dishes may contain small bones.
Our products are subject to availability. For those with special dietary requirements please inform our staff.

£ MAIN COURSES 3

Grilled Pork Ribs,
Slow baked in oven with homemade BBQ Sauce,
served with spicy potato wedges P

Prime Cut Pork Chop - 250 Grams
Served with seasonal vegetables & French Fries P

Premium Cut T-bone Steak - 450 Grams
With peppercorn or mushroom sauce Served with
seasonal vegetables and French fries D/G

Premium cut Rump steak - 300 Grams
Grilled to your request with seasonal vegetables and
Frenchfries D

Birdcage Chicken Special
Grilled thin slices of chicken breast served with
seasonal vegetables D/G

F PAN ASIAN OPTIONS -

Lo Mein Noodles
Lo Mein noodles tossed in lo mein sauce with 4 variety
of vegetables V/S/G

Beef/Chicken Chow Mein
A light fragrant noodle dish tossed in our in-house
chow mein sauce, veggies and chicken strips G/S/P

NasiGoreng

Traditional Indonesian and Malaysian fried rice dish
that has sweet soy sauce, chicken strips, spring onions
andsunnyside up eggservedontop G/E/S

ChickenBiryani

Tradition Chicken biryani seasoned to perfection
topped with layered basmati rice, coriander, mint,
caramelized onions, ghee/saffron, served with raita
G/D

Butter Chicken

Boneless chicken seasoned with multiple Indian
spices then cooked in a creamy tomato sauce served
with naan bread orbasmatirice D/N

Dal Tadka
A wholesome lentil curry made with husked & split

pigeon pea lentils tempered with ghee and warm
spices and served with naan bread or basmati rice
V/VE/G

IMW

310.00

295.00

390.00

360.00

245.00

190.00

190.00

190.00

290.00

275.00

170.00

“All prices in Zambian Kwacha, inclusive of 16% VAT, 1.5% Levy Tax and 10% Service Charge”

LOCAL OPTIONS

Whole Bream 400grms 210.00
Fried or grilled served with Nshima, red
beans and rape G/F
Quarter of Chicken Grilled 225.00
Served with Nshima, red beans and rape
Village Chicken 295.00
Farm grown chicken stewed served with
Nshima and traditional accompaniments
Nshima V/VE 70.00
French Fries V/VE 80.00
White Rice V/VE 80.00
Naan Bread \/VE 80.00
Mixed Salad V/VE 80.00
Mashed Potatoes D/V 80.00
Seasonal Vegetables V/VE 80.00
Malva Pudding 90.00
Softly soaked in caramel sauce G/D
ADD Ons — Ice Cream scoop 45.00
Cheesecake 120.00
Served with berries or chocolate sauce
G/D
Chocolate Cake 140.00
Served with Chocolate Sauce topping
D/V
Fresh Fruit Salad 130.00
G/D
ADD Ons — Ice Cream scoop 45.00



IRDCAGE

RESTAURANT
m GLASS BOTTLE
- ZIMW IMW
Sparkling Wine
Graham Beck Brut 1,600.00
White Wines
Protea Sauvignon Blanc 650.00
Spier Signature Sauvignon Blanc 150.00  550.00
Mosi-o-tunya Sauvignon Blanc 120.00 480.00
Protea Chenin Blanc 650.00
Spier Signature Chenin Blanc 150.00 550.00
Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc 650.00
Ken Forrester Petit Chardonnay 650.00
Protea Chardonnay 650.00
Red Wines
Man Cabernet Sauvignon 680.00
Spier Signature Cabernet Sauvignon 150.00 550.00
Mosi-o-tunya Cabernet Sauvignon  120.00  480.00
Man Merlot 730.00
Protea Merlot 720.00
Spier Signature Merlot 150.00 550.00
Vondeling Merlot 760.00
Alvis Shiraz 650.00
Bruce Shiraz 900.00
Semi-Sweet Wines
Jam Jar White 150.00 600.00
Jam Jar Red 150.00 600.00
Virgin Colada 105.0

Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk & Cream
Virgin Mojito

Fresh Lime Juice, Mint, Apple Juice &
Sugar Syrup

105.00

Paloma
Tequila Silver, Red Grape Juice,
Lime Juice & Soda Water

Malawi Shandy
Ginger Ale, Lemonade & Bitters

Rock Shandy
Lemonade, Soda Water & Bitters

Margarita - Shaken Or Frozen
Tequila, Triple Sec, & Lime Juice

Mojito
Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar Syrup,
Soda

Pina Colada
Rum, Coconut Milk Cream, Sugar
Syrup & Pineapple Juice

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato, Lime Juice &
Spices

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime &
Cranberry Juice

Cuba Libre
White Rum, Cola, Fresh Lime

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple
sec, Lemon & Coca Cola

¥ BOTTLED LAGERS =

Mosi Lager, Zambia 370ml

Castle Lager. South Africa 330ml
Heineken, Netherlands 330ml
Windhoek Draught, Namibia 440ml
Budweiser, USA 330ml

Castle Lite, South Africa 330ml
Stella Artois, Belgium 330ml
Windhoek Lager, Namibia 330ml

ZIMW

145.00

105.00

105.00

140.00

145.00

140.00

140.00

145.00

140.00

170.00

45.00
45.00
80.00
80.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
80.00

Beverage Menu

Hunters Dry - South Africa 330ml

75.00
Hunters Gold - South Africa 330ml  75.00
Savanna Dry - South Africa 330ml 85.00
Courvoisier Vs 130.00
Remy Martini Vsop 190.00
Viceroy 60.00
Richelieu 65.00
Klipdrift 65.00
KWV 10 Years 60.00
KWV 5 Years 60.00
Ballantines Finest 70.00
Grants Regular 6898
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Glenlivet 18 Years 380.00
Glenlivet 12 Years 160.00
Glenfiddich 18 Years 255.00
Glenfiddich 15 Years 170.00
Glenfiddich 12 Years 120.00
Glenmorange 185.00
JW Red Label 60.00
JW Black Label 80.00
JW Double Black 140.00
Famous Grouse 60.00
J&B 60.00
Jameson Irish 85.00
Jack Daniels 105.00
Jameson Black Barrel 120.00
Jameson Cask Mate 120.00
Olmeca Silver 75.00
Olmeca Gold 75.00
f VODKA 3
Smirnoff 1818 - Corn - Russia 65.00
Absolut - Winter Wheat - Sweden 90.00

Grey Goose - Winter Wheat - France 110.00

Beefeater - London Dry - England 85.00
Beefeater Pink Strawberry - England 90.00
Hendricks - Pomegranate Infused - Scotland 130.00
Bombay Sapphire - London Dry - England 90.00
Gordons - London Dry - England 90.00
Amarula Cream 50ml - South Africa 90.00
Baileys Irish Cream 50ml - Irish Whiskey Based Cream  100.00
Cointreau - Orange - France 70.00
Drambuie - Whiskey, Honey & Herbs - Scotland 55.00
Frangelico - Hazelnut - Italy 60.00
Galliano - Authentic - Herb - Italy 60.00
Grand Marnier - Cognac & Orange - France 65.00
Kahlua - Coffee - Mexico 80.00
Malibu - Rum Based Coconut - Barbados 75.00
Pimms - Gin Based Fruit - England 65.00
Southern Comfort- Whiskey Based Fruit - USA 60.00
Tia Maria Coffee Based Liqueur - Jamaica 60.00
Jagermeister 70.00
E SOFT DRINKS, JUICES & MIXERS 3
Pineapple, Apple, Mango, Orange, Guava, Red Grape 50.00
Fanta, Sprite, Coca Cola, Coke Zero 40.00
Tomato Juice 200ml 50.00
Red Bull 330ml 110.00
Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Soda, Tonic Water 50.00
Water - Still 25.00
Water - Sparkling 25.00
£ FANTASTIC ZAMBIAN COFFEE
Espresso, Macchiato 40.00
Americano 50.00
Cortado, Flat White, Cappuccino 60.00
Café Latte, Hot Chocolate 65.00
Irish Coffee 140.00
Tea pot using a tea Bag 50.00
Fresh Ginger Tea 80.00

“All prices in Zambian Kwacha, inclusive of 16% VAT, 1.5% Levy Tax and 10% Service Charge”



