

SOUPS & SALADS	ZMW
<b>Lemon Coriander Soup</b> Savory light soup with intense fla lemon and coriander V/VE	<b>120.00</b> wor of
ADD Ons- (	Chicken <b>30.00</b>
<b>Tom Yum Soup</b> Savory light soup with chicken, mushrooms and cherry tomatoes <i>G</i>	
ADD Ons -	Prawns <b>45.00</b>
<b>Oven Roasted Tomato Soup</b> Served with toasted bread rolls <i>G</i>	125.00
Kachumbari Salad With a garam masala dressing, papa onion, tomato, cucumber, and fresh V/VE	
<b>Greek Salad</b> Iceberg lettuce, colored bell peppers tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, oliv & feta cheese <i>D/V</i>	
<b>Caesar Salad with Chicken</b> Iceberg lettuce with parmesan shavir grilled chicken stripes <i>G/D</i>	<b>185.00</b> ngs and
PAN ASIAN SNACKS	
<b>Chicken Tikka</b> Spicy boneless chicken prepare tandoor seasoned with lemon juic freshy chopped coriander <i>G</i>	

#### Chicken 65

Boneless chicken thigh cut into bite size morsels and season generously with Indian spices then tossed with fresh herbs to finish G/V

250.00

Samosas - 5pcs (Chicken, Beef or Veg) Stuffed with potatoes and green peas and served with 1 chutney <i>G/V</i>	95.00
<b>Vegetable Spring Rolls - 5pcs</b> Homemade spring rolls Served with sweet chili sauce <i>G/V</i>	95.00
<b>Crispy Tilapia Tempura</b> Boneless tilapia strips coated in tempura batter and deep fried till crisp <i>G/F/E</i>	240.00
<b>Chicken Wings - 6pcs</b> Spicy BBQ chicken wings served with crispy onion rings <i>D</i>	200.00

#### SANDWICHES

00	<b>Club Sandwich</b> Layers of toasted white bread with grilled beef bacon, grilled chicken breast, omelet, lettuce, tomato, and mayo served with French fries <i>G/D/E</i>	185.00
00	<b>Chicken Mayo</b> In white bread served with French fries <i>D/G/E</i>	195.00
	<b>Vegan Ciabatta</b> Ciabatta bread with grilled vegetables, cornichons, and basil pesto sauce V/G/N/VE	170.00
00	<b>Classic Burger</b> Beef patty served on a sesame seed bun, served with French fries <i>G/D/P/E</i>	210.00
	ADD Ons – Extra Cheese Extra Bacon Extra Burger Patty	30.00 45.00 55.00
~	sentains another and Example in field Example in E	

V: vegetarian D : contains dairy G : contains gluten C : contains crustaceans F : contains fish E: contains Eggs N : contains nuts S : contains soy, Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Raisins P : contains pork, VE: Vegan

Some menu items may contain traces of alcohol & or nuts. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Our products are subject to availability. For those with special dietary requirements please inform our staff.

#### MAIN COURSES

FROM THE GRILL	ZMW
<b>Grilled Pork Ribs,</b> Slow baked in oven with homemade BBQ Sauce, served with spicy potato wedges <i>P</i>	310.00
<b>Prime Cut Pork Chop - 250 Grams</b> Served with seasonal vegetables & French Fries <i>P</i>	295.00
<b>Premium Cut T-bone Steak - 450 Grams</b> With peppercorn or mushroom sauce Served with seasonal vegetables and French fries <i>D/G</i>	390.00
<b>Premium cut Rump steak - 300 Grams</b> Grilled to your request with seasonal vegetables and French fries <i>D</i>	360.00
<b>Birdcage Chicken Special</b> Grilled thin slices of chicken breast served with seasonal vegetables <i>D/G</i>	245.00
PAN ASIAN OPTIONS	
<b>Lo Mein Noodles</b> Lo Mein noodles tossed in lo mein sauce with 4 variety of vegetables <i>V/S/G</i>	190.00
Beef / Chicken Chow Mein	190.00
A light fragrant noodle dish tossed in our in-house chow mein sauce, veggies and chicken strips G/S/P	
<b>Nasi Goreng</b> Traditional Indonesian and Malaysian fried rice dish that has sweet soy sauce, chicken strips, spring onions and sunny side up egg served on top <i>G/E/S</i>	190.00
<b>Chicken Biryani</b> Tradition Chicken biryani seasoned to perfection topped with layered basmati rice, coriander, mint, caramelized onions, ghee/saffron, served with raita <i>G/D</i>	290.00
<b>Butter Chicken</b> Boneless chicken seasoned with multiple Indian spices then cooked in a creamy tomato sauce served with naan bread or basmati rice D/N	275.00
<b>Dal Tadka</b> A wholesome lentil curry made with husked & split pigeon pea lentils tempered with ghee and warm	170.00

spices and served with naan bread or basmati rice

V/VE/G

# Food Menu

LOCAL OPTIONS	
Whole Bream 400grms	210.00
Fried or grilled served with Nshima, red beans and rape <i>G/F</i>	
Quarter of Chicken Grilled	225.00
Served with Nshima, red beans and rape	
Village Chicken	295.00
Farm grown chicken stewed served with	

Nshima and traditional accompaniments

#### SIDE DISHES

Nshima V/V	VE		70.00
French Fries	V/VE		80.00
White Rice	V/VE		80.00
Naan Bread	V/VE		80.00
Mixed Salad	V/VE		80.00
Mashed Pota	toes D	D/V	80.00
Seasonal Veg	etables	V/VE	80.00

#### DESSERTS

Malva Pudding	90.00
Softly soaked in caramel sauce G/D	
ADD Ons – Ice Cream scoop	45.00
Cheesecake	120.00
Served with berries or chocolate sauce	
G/D	
Chocolate Cake	140.00
Served with Chocolate Sauce topping D/V	
Fresh Fruit Salad	130.00
G/D	
ADD Ons – Ice Cream scoop	45.00

"All prices in Zambian Kwacha	, inclusive of 16% VAT, 1.5% Levy	Tax and 10% Service Charge"
	, , , j	<b>J</b>

	GLASS	BOTTLE	Lime Juice & Soda Water	
WINE LIST	ZMW	ZMW	Malawi Shandy	
Sparkling Wine			Ginger Ale, Lemonade & Bitters	
Graham Beck Brut		1,600.00	Rock Shandy	
White Wines			Lemonade, Soda Water & Bitters	
Protea Sauvignon Blanc		650.00	Margarita - Shaken Or Frozen	
Spier Signature Sauvignon Blanc	150.00	550.00	Tequila, Triple Sec, & Lime Juice	
Mosi-o-tunya Sauvignon Blanc	120.00	480.00		
Protea Chenin Blanc	120.00	400.00 650.00	Mojito	
Spier Signature Chenin Blanc	150.00	550.00	Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Soda	
Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc	150.00	650.00	2008	
Ken Forrester Petit Chardonnay		650.00	Pina Colada	
Protea Chardonnay		650.00	Rum, Coconut Milk Cream, Sugar	
Froted charaonnay			Syrup & Pineapple Juice	
Red Wines			Bloody Mary	
Man Cabernet Sauvignon		680.00	Vodka, Tomato, Lime Juice &	
Spier Signature Cabernet Sauvigno	n <b>150.00</b>	550.00	Spices	
Mosi-o-tunya Cabernet Sauvignon	120.00	480.00	Cosmopolitan	
Man Merlot		730.00	Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime &	
Protea Merlot		720.00	Cranberry Juice	
Spier Signature Merlot	150.00	550.00	Cuba Libre	
Vondeling Merlot		760.00	White Rum, Cola, Fresh Lime	
Alvis Shiraz		650.00	Long Island Iced Tea	
Bruce Shiraz		900.00	Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple	
Semi-Sweet Wines				
Jam Jar White	150.00	600.00	BOTTLED LAGERS	
Jam Jar Red	150.00	600.00	Mosi Lager, Zambia 370ml	
			Castle Lager. South Africa 330ml	
MOCKTAILS			Heineken, Netherlands 330ml	

#### МОСКТА 105.0 Virgin Colada Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk & Cream **Virgin Mojito** 105.00 Fresh Lime Juice, Mint, Apple Juice & Sugar Syrup

### rita - Shaken Or Frozen a, Triple Sec, & Lime Juice Mint, Lime, Sugar Syrup, olada Coconut Milk Cream, Sugar & Pineapple Juice Mary

#### LED LAGERS

ager, Zambia 370ml 45.00 Lager. South Africa 330ml 45.00 ken, Netherlands 330ml 80.00 Windhoek Draught, Namibia 440ml 80.00 Budweiser, USA 330ml 65.00 Castle Lite, South Africa 330ml 65.00 Stella Artois, Belgium 330ml 65.00 Windhoek Lager, Namibia 330ml 80.00

105.00	BRANDY			
	Courvoisier Vs			
105.00	Remy Martini Vsop			
	Viceroy			
	Richelieu			
140.00	Klipdrift			

CIDERS

ZMW

145.00

145.00

## KWV 10 Years **KWV 5 Years**

#### WORLDWIDE WHISKEY

Hunters Dry - South Africa 330ml

Hunters Gold - South Africa 330ml

Savanna Dry - South Africa 330ml

140.00	Ballantines Finest
	Grants Regular
	Chivas Regal 12 Years
	Glenlivet 18 Years
140.00	Glenlivet 12 Years
	Glenfiddich 18 Years
	Glenfiddich 15 Years
	Glenfiddich 12 Years
145.00	Glenmorange
	JW Red Label
	JW Black Label
140.00	JW Double Black
	Famous Grouse
170.00	J&B
170.00	Jameson Irish
	Jack Daniels
	Jameson Black Barrel
	Jameson Cask Mate
45.00	TEQUILA
( 5 00	TEVOICA

Olmeca Silver Olmeca Gold

#### VODKA

Smirnoff 1818 - Corn - Russia	65.00
Absolut - Winter Wheat - Sweden	90.00
Grey Goose - Winter Wheat - France	110.00

#### GIN

Beefeater -Beefeater P Hendricks -**Bombay Sap** Gordons - L

#### LIQUERS

Amarula Cr **Baileys** Irish Cointreau -Drambuie -Frangelico Galliano - A Grand Marr Kahlua - Co Malibu - Ru Pimms - Gir Southern C Tia Maria Co Jagermeiste

#### SOFT DRINKS, JUICES & MIXERS

Pineapple, A Fanta, Sprite Tomato Juic Red Bull 33 Ginger Ale, Water - Still Water - Spa

#### FANTASTI

Espresso, N Americano Cortado, Fla Café Latte, Irish Coffee

#### SELECTIO

Tea pot usin Fresh Ginge



75.00

75.00

85.00

130.00 190.00

60.00

65.00

65.00

60.00

60.00

70.00

**88**.88

380.00

160.00

255.00

170.00

120.00

185.00

60.00

80.00

140.00

60.00

60.00

85.00

105.00

120.00

120.00

75.00

75.00

# COCKTAILS

Tequila Silver, Red Grape Juice,

Lime Juice & Soda Water

Paloma

# Beverage Menu

London Dry - En	gland		85.00
ink Strawberry -	England		90.00
Pomegranate Ir	nfused - Sc	otland	130.00
pphire - London	Dry - Engla	and	90.00
ondon Dry - Eng	land		90.00

ream 50ml - South Africa	90.00
h Cream 50ml - Irish Whiskey Based Crea	am <b>100.00</b>
· Orange - France	70.00
- Whiskey, Honey & Herbs - Scotland	55.00
- Hazelnut - Italy	60.00
Authentic - Herb - Italy	60.00
nier - Cognac & Orange - France	65.00
offee - Mexico	80.00
ım Based Coconut - Barbados	75.00
n Based Fruit - England	65.00
Comfort- Whiskey Based Fruit - USA	60.00
offee Based Liqueur - Jamaica	60.00
er	70.00

Apple, Mango, Orange, Guava, Red Grape te, Coca Cola, Coke Zero ce 200ml	50.00 40.00 50.00
30ml	110.00
Lemonade, Soda, Tonic Water	50.00
L	25.00
arkling	25.00
C ZAMBIAN COFFEE	
Macchiato	40.00
	50.00
at White, Cappuccino	60.00
Hot Chocolate	65.00
e	140.00

N OF TEAS	
ng a tea Bag er Tea	50.00 80.00